JOUR HORAIRE

SAMEDI

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00

Clos Veillard

Perc1/2
9:00 a 10:00
Pascal Lecuyer

Atelier Musique Trad
Frédérik Bouley
1s/2
10:00 a 11:30
Bande de Violons
1s/2
11:30 a 12:30

PLANNING EDM 2025-2026

Berthaudiére

Guitare /basse

Siniére

Trompette

Fabrice Sauvage Alizé Pasquier

9:00 2 11:30

Ens. Guitares
Fabrice Sauvage
11:30 a 12:30

Guitare
Fabrice Sauvage
12:30 a 14:00

10:00 a 12:30

Métairie Islette

M a H salle

Riviere Castors

Harpe
Violon
Sandy Delaporte

09:00 a 11:30 Sophie Bacquet
09:30 a 12:00

concert

M a H studios Salle Musique AB

Gatine et
Baziliere
La poste

Chant /accp voix

Stéfania Dauchel

09:00 a 14:00




